CGX ENERGY INC.

CGX ENERGY INC.

ISIN: CA1254055066

Overview

2024/08/21 21:19:15

Price
0.1266 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-3.32% (-0.00)

ISIN CA1254055066
Symbol oYL
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 37 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.13 USD
0.13 USD
0.1224 USD
0.1310 USD
0.128424 USD
11,227
1,441.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/21
2024/08/20
2024/08/19
2024/08/16
2024/08/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1254055066&ID_NOTATION=960201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403276
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6ff10d694f1f369d408868820554c874f6313b759217ba882c31f36fad2469b&idfile=60885&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60885%2F2024-08-21%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e92c37d7cc2625e24&time=1724377588&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403119
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa9f71bd2e2828a3838529c9a8348d0fe7020c9d190ea8d71dd8608edc479ab2&idfile=60879&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60879%2F2024-08-20%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=bf775d8853a7d0c0a&time=1724377588&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=420a7685c69b0148c14051115ed97d512f46fbfe301a46205374eded82642a1a&idfile=60874&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60874%2F2024-08-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=70d4b95a979908fdf&time=1724377588&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd50eaa35a0c517c0a7e9481fd778c58e91caf0210e9bf0a6d198f436dd2871b&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=06535a30baca010ad&time=1724377588&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d06b4817200e6a7115aae28acd55477b5b8f6ba34723aadb0b834d6b4cfbb327&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ed5c600f9e125884d&time=1724377588&tool=RSC

CGX ENERGY INC.

Details

2024/08/21 21:19:15

Price
0.1266 USD

Difference ©  -3.32%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN CA1254055066
Symbol oYL
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 37 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.13 USD
High 0.13 USD
Low 0.1224 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.1310 USD
VWAP 0.128424 USD
Volume (pcs) 11,227
Trading volume 1,441.82
Number of trades 8
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -50.15% -83.17% -92.46%
Perf (abs.) -0.13 -0.63 -1.55
Beta 1.33 0.91 1.26

Volatility 68.41 90.67 99.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CGX ENERGY INC.

0.1278 USD (95,380
0.1616 USD (76,700
0.2152 USD (51,482
0.3541 USD (70,359
0.3105 USD (2024/03/18
0.1200 USD (2024/08/19
0.9250 USD (2023/09/05
0.1200 USD (2024/08/19

Trading volume
(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:01 0.114 EUR 0.00
21

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 21:53 0.165 CAD 0.01

Exchange 21

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:35 0.0965 EUR 0.00
21

Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 0.127 EUR 0.00
21

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:00 0.0975 EUR 0.00

_ T = D = — ==

Number of
trades
1

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=960201
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343371379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21855106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=21855106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60124608
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348543083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5290078

CGX ENERGY INC.

21
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 21:19 0.1266 USD 0.00 8
Issues 21
Berlin 2024/08/ 20:22 0.116 EUR 0.00 13
21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343520059

CGX ENERGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

coxU

BTNy

Contact Details
CGX ENERGY

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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